

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.27801 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	24.09.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> 1. Sri K Srinivas, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, seeks fresh personal Notice in respect of Respondent Nos.5 & 6. 2. Let the same be served within one (01) week from today and file proof of service within one (01) week thereafter. 3. List on 19.10.2024. <u>GRKP, J</u> DNV	